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Statement of BPL students admitted in TDC 1st Semester for the Session (2017-18) 

SL. 

NO

ROLL 

NO.

NAME OF THE 

STUDENTS
Maj/Gen M / F CASTE FATHER’S NAME

ADMISSION 

STATUS
Stream

Admission 

Fees

Tution 

Fees
Other fees Total

1 1 SAJINA YESHBIN MAJ F ISLAM KUDDUS ALI FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

2 2
KANGKANA 

SARMAH
MAJ F GEN RATUL SARMAH FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

3 3
HIMANGSHU 

BORAH
MAJ M OBC DILIP BORAH FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

4 4 PRIYANKA DAS MAJ F SC SHIVA DAS FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

5 5 PAPU ALI MAJ M ISLAM LT. ISHAHOQUE ALI FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

6 6 RAJUL ISLAM MAJ M ISLAM ABDUL JABBER FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

7 7 ARFAZ AHMED MAJ M ISLAM KAUFAT ALI FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

8 8 PORI DAS MAJ F SC PRABIN DAS FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

9 10 DEBOSHRI TELI MAJ F OBC BIKRAM TELI FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

10 12 ARJINA BEGUM MAJ F ISLAM JOINAL ABDIN FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

11 13 ROZINA KHATUN MAJ F ISLAM HAZRAT ALI FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

12 14 LAKHI MOZINDER MAJ M GEN PUSPA MOZINDER FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

13 15
SAGARIKA 

RAJKHOWA
MAJ F GEN LT. BIJU RAJKHOWA FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

14 16 NASIRA KHATUN MAJ F ISLAM LT. NASER ALI FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

15 17 SANGITA DEKA MAJ F GEN DEBO DEKA FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

16 20 LUNA BHUYAN MAJ F GEN JAGAT BHUYAN FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

17 21 CHITRA KALITA MAJ F GEN NARA KT. KALITA FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

18 22 SILPI SIKHA BORAH MAJ F OBC KAMAL BORAH FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

19 23 PONKHI SAIKIA MAJ F GEN DONDI SAIKIA FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000
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20 24
SHIKHARANI 

SAIKIA
MAJ F OBC

LT. SUKLESWAR 

SAIKIA
FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

21 25 BORNALI DAS MAJ F SC SIBOT DAS FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

22 26
VASWATI 

SARMAH
MAJ F GEN NAREN SARMAH FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

23 27 MICKLEN SURIN MAJ F MOBC JEMSON SURIN FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

24 28 KUKIL BORAH MAJ M GEN ANIL BORAH FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

25 29 SURABHI RABHA MAJ F ST DEBARAM RABHA FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

26 31 ANU SWARGEARY MAJ F ST TULEN SWARGEARY FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

27 32 DIPANJALI DAS MAJ F SC LT. DEBEN CH. DAS FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

28 33 NIHA BORA MAJ F OBC LT. RAMESH BORA FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

29 34 MANJUL HOQUE MAJ M ISLAM MAJNUR ALI FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

30 37 NAZBIN SULTANA MAJ F ISLAM ABUL KALAM FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

31 38 ARFIN SULTANA MAJ F ISLAM RAMIJUL HOQUE FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

32 39 SINTU KALITA MAJ M GEN GUPAL KALITA FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

33 40 PRIYANKA BORAH MAJ F OBC DIPEN BORAH FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

34 41 SIBU THAKUR MAJ M OBC
DEV NARAYAN 

THAKUR
FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

35 42 MOMTAZ BEGUM MAJ F ISLAM SAMSUL HOQUE FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

36 44 BHANITA SAIKIA MAJ F SC BHOLA NATH SAIKIA FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

37 45 RUMI DAS MAJ F SC DIPAK DAS FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

38 46 SUMITRA SAIKIA MAJ F OBC PRADIP SAIKIA FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

39 47 MOLIKA DAS MAJ F SC AJIT DAS FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000



40 48 NAYANA AKTARA MAJ F ISLAM NUR JAMAL ISLAM FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

41 49
JUBLEE 

BORTHAKUR
MAJ F GEN

TONKESWAR 

BORTHAKUR
FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

42 50 JUTIKA GAYAN GEN F GEN
LT. BUDHESWAR 

GAYAN
FREE ARTS

150 720 3010

3880

43 52 ABDUL HAMID MAJ M ISLAM ABDUL BAREK FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

44 53 ROSY BORUAH MAJ F OBC AMAL CH. BORUAH FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

45 55 DIGANTA DAS MAJ M SC TANKESWAR DAS FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

46 56 IPTISA BEGUM MAJ F ISLAM ABDUL HAKIM FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

47 57 AZHAR UDDIN MAJ M ISLAM NURUL ISLAM FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

48 58
SUMAN 

DASGUPTA
MAJ M GEN HIRA DASGUPTA FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

49 59
DHRUBA JYOTI 

BORDOLOI
MAJ M GEN LILA BORDOLOI FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

50 60 BITUPAN BARIK MAJ M OBC INDRA BARIK FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

51 62 BIKI DAS MAJ M SC KHUKA DAS FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

52 63 PABITRA SAIKIA MAJ M OBC BHADRA SAIKIA FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

53 64 BIPLAB BHUYAN MAJ M GEN SHISURAM BHUYAN FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

54 65 CHIMPI BORA MAJ F OBC LILADHAR BORA FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

55 66
NIKUMONI 

SHARMA
MAJ F GEN ANIL SHARMA FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

56 67 MORJINA BEGUM GEN F ISLAM ABDUL HAI FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

57 69 TRISARANI BORA MAJ F OBC PUTU BORA FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

58 70
SHORIF UDDIN 

AHMED
MAJ M ISLAM JAMAL UDDIN FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000



59 71 MISSPA BEGUM MAJ F ISLAM NAJRUL ISLAM FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

60 72
BHASKAR JYOTI 

BHUYAN
MAJ M GEN LUHIT CH. BHUYAN FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

61 73 KRISHNA SAIKIA MAJ F GEN ANIL SAIKIA FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

62 74 BIKASH CH. DAS MAJ M GEN GIREN CH. DAS FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

63 75 BISHAL BORAH MAJ M GEN LT. SURENDRA BORA FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

64 76 RANJIT BORAH GEN M GEN DIPAK BORAH FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

65 78
PUJASRI 

HAZARIKA
MAJ F GEN

DURGESWAR 

HAZARIKA
FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

66 79
MAHMUDA 

BEGUM
MAJ F ISLAM PUTUL AHMED FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

67 80 AKLIMA KHATUN MAJ F ISLAM MIZANUR RAHMAN FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

68 82 JUNALI END MAJ F OBC FAGURAM END FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

69 84 NIKI BASSA MAJ F OBC UPEN BASSA FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

70 86
MARZINA 

KHATUN
MAJ F ISLAM ABDUL SALAM FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

71 87 PANKHI SAIKIA MAJ F GEN LT. NUMAL SAIKIA FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

72 88 HEMANTA NAYAK GEN M OBC NILOKANTHA NAYAK FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

73 89 NAJIRA AHMED MAJ F ISLAM AJIMUDDIN AHMED FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

74 90
MASHUDA 

KHATUN
MAJ F ISLAM SAMSUZ ZAMAN FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

75 91 SINTU ALI MAJ M ISLAM SAIDUR RAHMAN FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

76 93
KASHYAPI 

BAIRAGI
MAJ F GEN PARESH BAIRAGI FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

77 94 ANKANA DEVI GEN F OBC LT. JIBAN NATH FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880



78 95 TRISHNA SAIKIA MAJ F GEN SADANANDA SAIKIA FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

79 96 ALIJENA KHATUN MAJ F ISLAM SAMIRUL HOQUE FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

80 97 BHASKAR BORA MAJ M GEN JOYRAM BORA FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

81 98
RUKSANA 

AKHTARA
MAJ F ISLAM MOHAMMAD ALI FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

82 99 ARJUDA BEGUM MAJ F ISLAM ABDUL GAFUR FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

83 100 BISHAL MAZEE MAJ M OBC CHENIRAM MAZEE FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

84 103 CHATTU DAS MAJ M GEN PRAHLAD DAS FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

85 104 CHUMI LANG MAJ F OBC MARKASH LANG FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

86 105 ANU TERONPI MAJ F ST DHIREN TERON FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

87 106 GAURAB BORAH MAJ M OBC KHAGEN BORAH FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

88 107
ANANDA 

KAYASTHA
MAJ M GEN PRAMOOD KAYASTHA FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

89 108 RIMLI BORA MAJ F OBC BOLORAM BORA FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

90 110 RIMPI DAS MAJ F SC SUNIL DAS FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

91 112 AMRIT HAZARIKA MAJ M SC JYOTI HAZARIKA FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

92 113
SUMITRA 

DASGUPTA
MAJ F GEN SAMAR DASGUPTA FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

93 114 NARAYAN SAU MAJ M OBC KAILASH SAU FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

94 115 UMEDA KHATUN MAJ F ISLAM EBRAHIM ALI FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

95 116 SANTANA BORA MAJ F OBC ARUN BORA FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

96 119 DIPJYOTI BORA MAJ M OBC DIBAKAR BORA FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

97 121 TAPAN DAS MAJ M SC GAURANGA DAS FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000



98 122 HASINA AKTARA MAJ F ISLAM KITAB ALI FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

99 123 AJMAD AHMED MAJ M ISLAM AZAD AHMED FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

100 124
NURUDDIN 

AHMED
MAJ M ISLAM SAMIRUDDIN AHMED FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

101 125 MIRJAHAN NESA MAJ F MOBC MAINUR ALI FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

102 127
ARIFUDDIN 

AHMED
GEN M ISLAM BABUL UDDIN FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

103 128
LAKSHYA JIT 

BORAH
MAJ M OBC PRAFULLA BORAH FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

104 129 SHAHID ULLAH MAJ M ISLAM RAFUQUL ISLAM FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

105 130
GITANJALI 

SENAPATI
MAJ F SC RANJIT SENAPATI FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

106 131 MRINAL PHUKAN MAJ M OBC RANA PHUKAN FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

107 132 RUNJUN GOHAIN MAJ F OBC JATIN GOHAIN FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

108 134 LASMITA BORAH MAJ F OBC BABUL BORAH FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

109 135 JULI BORAH MAJ F GEN
CHANDRA KANTA 

BORAH
FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

110 136 KRISHNA BORAH MAJ M OBC MUNINDRA BORAH FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

111 137 AFSANA KHATUN MAJ F ISLAM SULTAN ALI FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

112 138 BASUDEV MUNDA MAJ M OBC LT. GOMIA MUNDA FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

113 139 PRASANTA NEOG MAJ M OBC SONARAM NEOG FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

114 141 CHANDAN SAIKIA MAJ M OBC KRISHNA SAIKIA FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

115 142 PREETY GOUR MAJ F OBC PRATAP SING GOUR FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

116 143
NAYAN MONI 

BORAH
MAJ F OBC GULAP BORAH FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000



117 144 BINTI BHUYAN MAJ F OBC BUPARAM BHUYAN FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

118 146 DEBAJIT MUDOI MAJ M OBC BIPUL MUDOI FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

119 148 KAKALI SARMAH MAJ F GEN UMESH SARMAH FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

120 149 PUJA SAGAR MAJ F OBC RAMANANDA SAGAR FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

121 150 PRANATI DEVI MAJ F OBC KHITI KANTA NATH FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

122 151
MANAS PROTIM 

KALITA
MAJ M GEN

LT. GHANA KT. 

KALITA
FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

123 153
DIPANGKAR 

CHAMUAH
MAJ M GEN JITEN CHAMUAH FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

124 154 PORI BORA MAJ F OBC PRANAB JYOTI BORA FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

125 155 SURAJIT SAIKIA GEN M OBC PRABIN SAIKIA FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

126 157 RAJIB NAYAK MAJ M OBC MADHOI NAYAK FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

127 159 JOON BORDOLOI MAJ M ST HEMANTA BORDOLOI FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

128 161
DIBYAJYOTI 

MURA
GEN M OBC SANTANU MURA FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

129 163
JYOTISMITA 

KHAKHLARI
MAJ F ST

MAHESWAR 

KHAKHLARI
FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

130 164
ARCHANA 

BASUMATARI
MAJ F ST

BAGARAM 

BASUMATARI
FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

131 166 SEWA BORDOLOI MAJ M ST PABITRA BORDOLOI FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

132 167 LEENA BEYPI GEN F ST LT. BIDYA SING BEY FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

133 168 AMOL PHANGCHO GEN M ST MANIK PHANGCHO FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880



134 170 NIRUPAM DAS MAJ M GEN BUBUL DAS FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

135 171 PROBIN HASDA MAJ M OBC RUBEN HASDA FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

136 173
REKHA 

BASUMATARY
GEN F ST

LICHURAM 

BASUMATARY
FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

137 174 BISHNU DAIMARI GEN M ST AKON DAIMARI FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

138 175 RUWELSON KRO GEN M ST THEKERA KRO FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

139 176
DIPANJAL 

DAIMARI
GEN M ST UDAY DAIMARI FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

140 177
RUKASEN 

RANGHANG
GEN M ST KIRAN RANGHANG FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

141 178 JILLY TOKBIPI GEN F ST LT. DEBORAM TOKBI FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

142 179 PRITI HAZARIKA GEN F SC CHANDAN HAZARIKA FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

143 181 KANAK DAS MAJ M SC
LT. MUNINDRA CH. 

DAS
FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

144 182 INDRA ENGHI GEN M ST SUKUR SING ENGHI FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

145 184 PRAKHYAT MECH MAJ M ST PRODIP MECH FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

146 185 PAPU HAZARIKA GEN M SC DILIP HAZARIKA FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

147 186 KIRAN BORA MAJ F SC DHIRAM BORA FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

148 187 MAMONI DAS GEN F SC RAMESH DAS FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

149 188 PARISHMITA DAS MAJ F SC PRABIN DAS FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

150 190
JAYSHRE 

HAZARIKA
GEN F SC DHANTI HAZARIKA FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

151 191 PABITRA BISWAS GEN M SC RAKHAL BISWAS FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

152 192 KANIKA DAS GEN F SC DILIP DAS FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

153 193 UJJAL DAS GEN M SC KESHAB DAS FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

154 194 RIMON DAS MAJ M SC BULAN DAS FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

155 195 JUNMONI DAS GEN F SC ANIL DAS FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880



156
196 JITU MONI HIRA

GEN
M SC NARAKANTA HIRA

FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

157 197 PRIYANKA SUTRADHARGEN F SC DILIP SUTRADHAR FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

158 198 BIKI DAS GEN M SC NIBASH DAS FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

159 199 LILI DAS GEN F SC DINABANDHU DAS FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

160 200 JURI DAS GEN F SC BOGAI DAS FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

161 203
SAMUJJAL 

HAZARIKA
GEN M SC DIPEN HAZARIKA FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

162 204
SARAT KUMAR 

DAS
GEN M SC

LT. ASHOK KUMAR 

DAS
FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

163 205 MINTU DAS MAJ M SC SIBU DAS FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

164 206 ANUPAM BORA GEN M OBC DINA BORA FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

165 208 NAZIMUL ISLAM GEN M ISLAM MIRAZ ALI FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

166 209 AMAL BORA GEN M OBC ANIL BORAH FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

167 210
NABAJYOTI 

BURAGOHAIN
GEN M OBC

PROMOD 

BURAGOHAIN
FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

168 211 BIPUL BHUMIJ MAJ M OBC PHAGU BHUMIJ FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

169 213
DINAKARAN 

TANTI
MAJ M T.TRB DEBSON TANTI FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

170 214 SUMI MURA GEN F T.TRB BANDHANA MURA FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

171 215 ASHA BAIRAGI GEN F OBC PRABIN BAIRAGI FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

172 216
PRANAMIKA 

GAYAN
GEN F OBC HEMANTA GAYAN FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

173 217 DEEPJYOTI SAIKIA GEN M OBC ANANDA SAIKIA FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

174 218 NIRMALI BORAH GEN F OBC ANIL BORAH FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

175 219 TAGAR NATH GEN F OBC TULARAM NATH FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880



176 221 RUMI BHUMIZ GEN F OBC KRISHNA BHUMIZ FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

177 222 SANI GAYAN MAJ M OBC RATNESWAR GAYAN FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

178 223 GOLAPI MURA GEN F T.TRB SUKU MURA FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

179 224
GAUTAM 

RAJBANSHI
GEN M OBC ASHOK RAJBANSHI FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

180 226 PALLABI BHUMIZ GEN F T.TRB RAJU BHUMIZ FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

181 227
KEROLIN 

PRODHAN
GEN F OBC PHILIMON PRODHAN FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

182 229
RAJEN 

KARMAKAR
MAJ M OBC

BUDHIRAM 

KARMAKAR
FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

183 230 TAPON BORA GEN M OBC LT. PRAFULLA BORA FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

184 231 LAKHI GARH GEN F T.TRB DEBEN GARH FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

185 233
BHASKARJYOTI 

SAIKIA
GEN M OBC PUNIRAM SAIKIA FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

186 234
KETHRIN 

PRODHAN
MAJ F OBC PHILIMON PRODHAN FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

187 236 BISHAL TIRKEY GEN M OBC JAGI TIRKEY FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

188 237 KARABI BORAH GEN F OBC SOONTI BORAH FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

189 238
LAKHI MONI 

SAIKIA
GEN F OBC POBEN SAIKIA FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

190 240
RUPAM 

HANDIQUE
GEN M OBC RAJUIB HANDIQUE FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

191 242 GITANJALI BORAH GEN F OBC LT. RANJIT BORAH FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

192 243 SAGARIKA BORAH GEN F OBC PROHLAD BORAH FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

193 245
JYOTSHNA 

GUWALA
MAJ F T.TRB DILIP GUWALA FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000



194 248
SUSHMITA 

DEBNATH
GEN F OBC TAPAN DEBNATH FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

195 249 MITHU CHANGMAI GEN F OBC KHAGEN CHANGMAI FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

196 250 SUKUMAR DEWRI GEN M OBC NIMAI DEWRI FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

197 251
BIKASH 

CHANGMAI
GEN M OBC RAMONI CHANGMAI FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

198 253 SEEMA SANGA GEN F OBC KALIAN SANGA FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

199 254 GITIKA SAIKIA GEN F OBC UPEN SAIKIA FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

200 255 SUNALI KURMI GEN F OBC BAISAG KURMI FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

201 256
ABDUL KARIM 

CHOUDHURY
GEN M ISLAM

SOHRABALL 

CHOUDHURY
FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

202 258 SWEETY BORA GEN F OBC DIPAK CH. BORA FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

203 259 SANJIP GUPTA GEN M OBC PYARILAL GUPTA FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

204 260 OMPI BANIK GEN F OBC RATAN BANIK FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

205 262 SITA MURA GEN F OBC BIRSHA MURA FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

206 263 HIMADRI BORAH GEN F OBC NABIN BORAH FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

207 264 MITALI PATOR GEN F OBC KUMUD PATOR FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

208 265 PETRUS SANGA MAJ M OBC NICHOLUS SANGA FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

209 270 POMPY DEBNATH GEN F OBC BALURAM DEBNATH FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

210 273 SUJOY DEBNATH GEN M OBC ANIL DEBNATH FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

211 274 JURI DEBNATH GEN F OBC LT. BHOLARAM NATH FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

212 275 GOPAL BORA GEN M OBC PRAFULLA BORAH FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

213 276
MONGLESWAR 

GOWALA
GEN M OBC KANAI GOWALA FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880



214 277 SANJIB BORAH GEN M OBC BIPUL CH. BORA FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

215 278 ABHIJIT GHOSH GEN M OBC KANAILAL GHOSH FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

216 279 ADITYA ROY MAJ M OBC JAY KANTA ROY FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

217 280 PAPU NAYAK GEN M OBC PARESH NAYAK FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

218 281
JAYANTA 

BASUMATARY
GEN M ST

BIDHAH 

BASUMATARY
FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

219 282
DHARITRI 

BASUMATARY
GEN F ST

LT. KAMAL 

BASUMATARY
FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

220 283 OLEE GAYAN GEN F OBC BHABEN GAYAN FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

221 285
LAKHYA JYOTI 

SAIKIA
GEN M GEN DHANTI SAIKIA FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

222 286 JITJOY BORA MAJ M GEN RAMEN BORA FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

223 287 GULZAR HUSSAIN MAJ M ISLAM NURUL ISLAM FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

224 288
JYOTIMOI 

SARMAH
GEN M GEN DIBAKAR SARMAH FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

225 289 PUJA BORAH GEN F GEN BIPIN BORAH FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

226 291 TRISHNA BORA GEN F GEN DHANTI BORA FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

227 292 SAJIDA BEGUM MAJ F ISLAM REAJUDDIN FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

228 293
PRONOY 

HAZARIKA
GEN M OBC JAYANTA HAZARIKA FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

229 295 POMPI BORAH GEN F GEN PUNAKANTA BORAH FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

230 296 TRIPTI NAG GEN F OBC BABLOO NAG FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

231 297 NIZARATDDIN GEN M ISLAM NAIMATDDIN FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

232 298
ANGSHUMAN 

ACHARJEE
MAJ M GEN AJOY ACHARJEE FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

233 299 NAKIB ALI GEN M ISLAM RIPU ALI FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880



234 300 DIPAK DAS MAJ M GEN LT. THAKUR SAN DAS FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

235 301 RADHIKA GOUR GEN F OBC DHIRSAI GOUR FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

236 302 SADDAM HUSSAIN GEN M ISLAM IMAN HUSSAIN FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

237 303
MANJIT 

RANGHANG
GEN M ST

MAHENDRA 

RANGHANG
FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

238 304 GOBIN THAPA MAJ M OBC
PADMABAHADUR 

THAPA
FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

239 305 DHARITRI KALITA GEN F GEN LILADHAR KALITA FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

240 306 SANJU BORAH GEN M GEN JITU MONI BORAH FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

241 308 NAZIMUL HOQUE MAJ M ISLAM ABDUL MANNAN FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

242 309 MERINA BEGUM MAJ F ISLAM
ALAUDDIN ALI 

AHMED
FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

243 310 PRANAMI GAYAN GEN F GEN DIMBESWAR GAYAN FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

244 311
MODHUSMITA 

BORAH
GEN F GEN ARUN BORAH FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

245 312
MURSALIN 

HUSSAIN
GEN M ISLAM LT. MONUAR ALI FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

246 313 LOVELY SAIKIA GEN F GEN KRISHNA SAIKIA FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

247 314 PRIYANKU BORAH GEN M GEN HAREN BORAH FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

248 316 MAMONI BEGUM MAJ F ISLAM BHULA SEKH FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

249 317 MARJINA BEGUM GEN F ISLAM NUR HUSSAIN FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

250 318
ARINDOM 

SANDILYA
GEN M GEN NARAYAN SARMAH FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

251 319 ALAL UDDIN GEN M ISLAM ABDUL HAI FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880



252 320
KRISHNAMONI 

SAIKIA
GEN F GEN ANIL SAIKIA FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

253 321 SUMI GAYAN GEN F GEN BIMAL GAYAN FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

254 322 ASHADUZ ZAMAN GEN M ISLAM ABDUL JABBAR FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

255 324 SABINA YESMIN GEN F ISLAM SAFIR AHMED FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

256 326
TOWHIDA 

KHATUN
GEN F ISLAM ABDUL KASHEM FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

257 327
JYOTISMITA 

KALITA
GEN F GEN HOMESWAR KALITA FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

258 328 ABHIJIT KALITA GEN M GEN DHARMA KALITA FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

259 329 LAKHI HAZARIKA GEN M GEN
MULESWAR 

HAZARIKA
FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

260 330 PRANJIT KALITA GEN M GEN RANJIT KALITA FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

261 331
LAKHYA JYOTI 

GAYAN
GEN M GEN LT. SOMESWAR SAIKIA FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

262 332 IMDAD HUSSAIN GEN M ISLAM SAMSUL ISLAM FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

263 333 MAMUD ALI GEN M ISLAM MATIN ALI FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

264 334 SUDAM PAUL MAJ M GEN HARADHAN PAUL FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

265 335 ASHADUL ALAM MAJ M ISLAM ABDUL RAHMAN FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

266 336 SANGITA DHAR GEN F GEN LT. DARPA DHAR FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

267 337 FARHAD ALAM GEN M ISLAM MANSUR ALI FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

268 338 SAFIA BEGUM GEN F ISLAM LT. HAFIJUR RAHMAN FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

269 339 BIJU AHMED GEN M ISLAM MOINUR AHMED FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

270 340 SAKLAIN MUSTAK GEN M ISLAM ABDUL MALIK FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880



271 341
AJHARUDDIN 

AHMED
GEN M ISLAM ABDUL ROUF FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

272 342
FARUK 

ABDULLAH
MAJ M ISLAM AFAZ UDDIN FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

273 343 PINKI MONI DAS GEN F GEN ABILASH DAS FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

274 344
MUSTAFIJUR 

RAHMAN
GEN M ISLAM AKBAR ALI FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

275 345 RAJESH RAY GEN M OBC OMPRAKASH ROY FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

276 346 KOUSHIK BORAH GEN M GEN BHUDHAR BORAH FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

277 347 AFSANA SULTANA GEN F ISLAM ROFIJATDDIN FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

278 348 PARBIN SULTANA GEN F ISLAM IBRAHIM ALI FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

279 349
DIGANTA 

BHUYAN
GEN M OBC BHABEN BHUYAN FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

280 350 RITA MONI BORA GEN F GEN PRABIN KUMAR BORA FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

281 351
DHRUBAJYOTI 

BORAH
GEN M OBC DHANTI BORAH FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

282 352 NIKITA SAIKIA GEN F OBC SUREN SAIKIA FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

283 353 AJOY ROY GEN M GEN CHNDAN ROY FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

284 354 ABHIJIT SAIKIA GEN M OBC BIREN SAIKIA FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

285 357 DHAN TANTI MAJ M OBC NRIPEN TANTI FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

286 359
MADHURJYA 

BORA
MAJ M OBC MUKUNDA CH. BORA FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

287 360 NURNOBI GEN M ISLAM AMBAS ALI FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

288 361 SANAM SAIKIA GEN M OBC BALORAM SAIKIA FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

289 362
JAHANARA 

BEGUM
GEN F ISLAM KHALIL RAHMAN FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

290 363 PABAN GOGOI GEN M OBC JAGAT GOGOI FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880



291 365 BIKASH SABAR GEN M OBC LT. PAGU SABAR FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

292 366 BIJOY AHMED GEN M ISLAM RAHIMUDDIN AHMED FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

293 367 POMPY DAS GEN F SC DHIREN CH. DAS FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

294 368
BIVA MONI 

BORAH
GEN F GEN BAPDHAN BORAH FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

295 370 PARBOTI BISWASH GEN F SC ADHIR BISWASH FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

296 371 MUNMI BISWASH GEN F SC
SWARUPANANDA 

BISWASH
FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

297 372 SANJEET BARMAN GEN M SC CHANDI BARMAN FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

298 373 BABITA DAS GEN F SC LT. SAMBHU DAS FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

299 375
BHAGYASHREE 

SAIKIA
GEN F GEN JADAB SAIKIA FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

300 376 APUL DAS GEN M SC AMULYA DAS FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

301 377 SANJAY DAS GEN M SC NIKUNJA DAS FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

302 378 SITUL DAS GEN M SC NIRANJAN DAS FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

303 379 JULI TOPNO GEN F OBC PREM MASI TOPNO FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

304 380 HIRUT DAS GEN M SC DHAN DAS FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

305 381 RAJDEEP KEOT GEN M OBC BUDHEN KEOT FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

306 382 KANKANA SAIKIA GEN M GEN HUMESWAR SAIKIA FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

307 383
NAYAN MONI 

BORAH
GEN M GEN JON BORAH FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

308 384 NILAKHEE SAIKIA GEN F OBC KALIRAM SAIKIA FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

309 385 RINKU DAS GEN M SC RANJIT DAS FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880



310 386 NAZIMA BEGUM GEN F ISLAM ABDUL HYE FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

311 387 DIPSIKHA GAYAN GEN F GEN DIPAK GAYAN FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

312 388
JYOTISMOY 

BORAH
GEN M GEN KESHAB BORAH FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

313 391
TRISHNAMONI 

SAIKIA
GEN F GEN DILIP SAIKIA FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

314 392 ASMINA KHATUN GEN F ISLAM ABDUL ALI FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

315 393 AVIJIT BHOWMIK GEN M GEN
NONI GOPAL 

BHOWMIK
FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

316 394
RANJIT 

RAJKHOWA
GEN M GEN JADAB RAJKHOWA FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

317 395
KANGKAN JYOTI 

BORAH
GEN M GEN HAREN BORAH FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

318 396 PRIYANKA DAS GEN F SC NONIGOPAL DAS FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

319 399
JAYANTA 

HAZARIKA
GEN M GEN

BHUGESWAR 

HAZARIKA
FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

320 400 SAHNAJ BEGUM GEN F ISLAM SAJATUR RAHMAN FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

321 401
MOON MOON 

NEOG
GEN F GEN PURNA KANTA NEOG FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

322 403
FARMINARA 

BEGUM
GEN F ISLAM LT. RUSTOM ALI FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

323 404 BANJITA BORA GEN F GEN RAJAT BORA FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

324 405 MONIRUL ISLAM GEN M ISLAM RUHUL AMIN FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

325 406 SAMSUL HOQUE GEN M ISLAM ATUL ALI FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

326 408 SNEHA GOGOI GEN F OBC ANANDA GOGOI FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

327 409 SAHINA KOUSAR GEN F MOBC JOYNAL ABDIN FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

328 410 JULI SARMAH GEN F GEN GHANA SARMAH FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

329 411
MUSIBUR 

RAHMAN
GEN M ISLAM

MOSADDIQUE 

HUSSAIN
FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

330 412 KANAN BARMAN GEN F SC CHANDI BARMAN FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

331 413 PANKAJ BORAH GEN M GEN BHADRESWAR BORAH FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880



332 414 CHAMPAK BONIA GEN M SC THULESWAR BONIA FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

333 415
SASANKA 

BARUAH
GEN M GEN RAJEN BARUAH FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

334 416
CHANDAN 

SHARMA
GEN M GEN HEMA SHARMA FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

335 417
PARISHMA 

KAKOTI
GEN F GEN PITAMBAR KAKOTI FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

336 418 RUMENA BEGUM GEN F ISLAM LT. HABIBUR RAHMAN FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

337 419
CHANDANA 

BORAH
GEN F GEN MAHENDRA BORAH FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

338 420 SUSMITA BORAH GEN F GEN PRANESWAR BORAH FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

339 421 PALASH BORAH MAJ M GEN GOLAP BORAH FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

340 422 PORI KALITA GEN F GEN PREMANANDA KALITA FREE ARTS
150 720 3010

3880

341 423 SAMIMA BEGUM GEN F ISLAM LATIFUR RAHMAN FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

342 425 MAMUN SARKAR GEN M ISLAM ABDUL KASHEM FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

343 426 GOURAB ROY GEN M GEN GOWRANGA ROY FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

344 427
JINNATARA 

BEGUM
GEN F ISLAM IYANUR ALI FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

345 428
JASHMINA 

KHATUN
GEN F ISLAM MOTLOB ALI FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

346 429 GULNAZ BANU GEN F ISLAM RAHMOTOLA ANSARI FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

347 431 JOYSHREE RAI GEN F GEN SANKAR RAI FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

348 432 DILDAR HUSSAIN GEN M ISLAM FAZLUR RAHMAN FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

349 433 DIBAKAR CHETRI GEN M OBC AMBAHADUR CHETRI FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

350 434 UJJAL BHUYAN GEN M GEN DIPAK BHUYAN FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

351 436
SOON MONI 

KALITA
GEN F GEN BHULA KALITA FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

352 437 AJIM ALI GEN M ISLAM MUJIBUR RAHMAN FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

353 440 BISWAJIT GAYAN MAJ M GEN DIPAK GAYAN FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

354 441 DILDAR HUSSAIN MAJ M ISLAM JAKIR HUSSAIN FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000



355 442 BIPLB SAIKIA GEN M GEN MILAN SAIKIA FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

356 443 NUPUR BHUYAN MAJ M GEN KHITIRAM BHUYAN FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

357 445 CHAMPA NAYAK MAJ F OBC DILIP NAYAK FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

358 446 RAJDEEP BORA GEN M GEN LT. MADAN BORA FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

359 447
KRISHNAMONI 

BORA
GEN M OBC KUSHA BORA FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

360 449
NANDITA K 

SANGMA
GEN F ST NRIPEN K SANGMA FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

361 450
ANJANA DEB 

NATH
GEN F OBC RATAN DEBNATH FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

362 451 ANJILA G. MOMIN GEN F ST DANIEL G. MOMIN FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

363 452 JAHID AHMED GEN M ISLAM KALIMUDDIN AHMED FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

364 453 MIRAJ ANCHARI GEN M ISLAM ABDUL RAJAK FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

365 454 CHANDAN BORAH MAJ M OBC
HARENDRA NATH 

BORAH
FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

366 455 LIZA HAZARIKA MAJ F OBC NRIPEN HAZARIKA FREE ARTS 150 840 3010 4000

367 456 PALASH DAS GEN M SC CHANDAN DAS FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

368 457
JYOTISMITA 

BHUYAN
GEN F GEN BHADRAM BHUYAN FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

369 458 RUPAM ALAM GEN M ISLAM SIRAJ ALI FREE ARTS 150 720 3010 3880

370 460
SHYAMALIMA 

BORA
GEN F OBC PRABIN BORA FREE ARTS

150 720 3010
3880

TOTAL 55500 285600 1113700 1454800



SL. 

NO

ROLL 

NO.

NAME OF THE 

STUDENTS
Major /Gen M / F CASTE FATHER’S NAME Stream

Admission 

Fees
Tution Fees

Other 

fees
Total

1 2
PRIYANSHI 

GOSWAMI
Maj F GEN DILIP KR. BORA ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

2 3 NIHARIKA KEOT Maj F OBC RATUL KEOT ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

3 6 SUMITRA DAS Maj F SC NIRANJAN DAS ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

4 7 SUMI BORAH Maj F OBC RATNAKANTA BORAH ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

5 8 KAKUMONI BORAH Maj F GEN LATE ANIL BORAH ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

6 9 JUSTIN G. MOMIN Maj M ST BENU G. MOMIN ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

7 10
LAKHYA JYOTI 

BORAH
Maj M GEN GOPAL BORAH ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

8 11 POMPI BHUYAN Maj F OBC MUKUL BHUYAN ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

9 12 NUREWARA BEGUM Maj F ISLAM YANUR ALI ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

10 13 GAUTAM MUDOI Maj M OBC PADMESWAR MUDOI ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

11 14 SAMIM BEGUM Maj F ISLAM SIAJUL HUSSAIN ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

12 15
AMLAN JYOTI 

SAIKIA
Maj M OBC UPENDRA NATH SAIKIA ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

13 16 PRANJAL SAIKIA Maj M GEN BABUL SAIKIA ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

14 19 JITEN DAS Maj M SC SUKUMAR DAS ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

15 20 RESMINA BEGUM Maj F ISLAM MUKIBUR RAHMAN ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

16 21 MOHAN MAZEE Maj M MOBC CHENIRAM MAZEE ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

17 22 BANDITA SAIKIA Maj F OBC DAMBARU SAIKIA ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

18 23 RADHA KHAKLARI Maj F ST PETAL KHAKLARI ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

19 24 SIMPI BORAH Maj F OBC DEBEN BORAH ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

FORMAT: 3Statement of BPL students admitted in TDC 3rd Semester stream wise

Dr. B.K.B. College, Puranigudam, Nagaon, Assam



20 25 MOUSUMI GAYAN Maj F OBC DIMBESWAR GAYAN ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

21 26 ANU BHUYAN Maj F GEN NIRMAL BHUYAN ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

22 28 NIHA BEGUM Maj F ISLAM JEHIR ALI ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

23 30 MANAS BORAH Maj M GEN GULAP BORAH ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

24 32 PURNIMA GAYAN Maj F GEN BABUL GAYAN ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

25 33 DILIP PAIK Maj M T.TrIbe BALO PAIK ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

26 35 KUTUB ANSARI Maj M ISLAM NIZAM ANSARI ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

27 36
DEEPJYOTI 

GANWAR
Maj M MOBC ANIL GANWAR ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

28 37
PALLABI 

SWARGEARY
Maj F ST TULEN SWARGEARY ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

29 38
CHANDRAKAMAL 

SAIKIA
Maj M OBC BOKUL SAIKIA ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

30 41 BIPUL KATOWAR Maj M T.TrIbe PRAKASH KATOWAR ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

31 43 SUSMITA BARUAH Maj F OBC BHUPEN BARUAH ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

32 44
NILAKHI 

BHATTACHARJEE
Maj F GEN

LT. BHUPATI 

BHATTACHARJEE
ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

33 45 SADDAM HUSSAIN Maj M ISLAM ABDUL KADIR ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

34 46
NUR MAHAMMAD 

MIR
Maj M ISLAM ABDUL KALAM MIR ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

35 48 ZIABUR RAHMAN Maj M ISLAM MOMED ALI ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

36 49 KARMA MUNDA Maj M T.TrIbe LATE RAMSAI MUNDA ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

37 50 BABUL ISLAM Maj M ISLAM SOYED ALI ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

38 52 HANIF ALI Maj M ISLAM SUN MIYA ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

39 53 ANARUL HUSSAIN Maj M ISLAM MIRAJ ALI ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

40 54 GAYATRI BARUAH Maj F GEN NIRANJAN BARUAH ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

41 55 NILAKSHI KALITA Maj F GEN RATNESWAR KALITA ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

42 56 DEEP MONI BORUAH Maj M GEN LATE KHAGEN BORUAH ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

43 58 PHULTULI BORAIK Maj F T.TrIbe LATE JAIRAM BORAIK ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

44 63 DIMPI KALITA Maj F GEN NOMAL KALITA ARTS 150 840 2770 3760



45 64 SAMENUR RAHMAN Maj M ISLAM SAHIDUL ISLAM ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

46 66
JHARNA 

SWARGEARY
Maj F ST UPE SWARGEARY ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

47 69 PRIYANKA TOSSA Maj F T.TrIbe LATE BIJOY TOSSA ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

48 72
KARISHMITA 

BORAH
Maj F OBC LATE HEMEN BORAH ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

49 73 JANTI DEVI RAM Maj F SC RAM DHAIN RAM ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

50 74 NIKITA GAYAN Maj F OBC BABUL GAYAN ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

51 75 TRIBENI TIMUNGPI Maj F ST BABUL TIMUNG ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

52 76 DIMPI BEGUM Maj F ISLAM HARUN ALI ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

53 77
MISBAHUR 

RAHMAN
Maj M ISLAM CHAN MIA ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

54 79 NAYANMONI DEVI Maj F GEN BUDHESWAR SARMAH ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

55 81 BARSHA KALITA Maj F GEN PHANIDHAR KALITA ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

56 84 LIPIKA BORUAH Maj F GEN MOHAN BORUAH ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

57 88 AJAY BORAH Maj M OBC GOPAL CH. BORAH ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

58 89
PANKAJ JYOTI 

BORAH
Maj M GEN PRADIP BORAH ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

59 93 DEBASISH DAS Maj M OBC LATE KUMUD DAS ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

60 94 TABARAK HUSSAIN Maj M ISLAM LATE NURUL AMIN ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

61 95
DEEP JYOTI 

BASUMATARY
Maj M ST

DINA RAM 

BASUMATARY
ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

62 97 KARABI BORUAH Maj F OBC
LATE JUNARAM 

BARUAH
ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

63 99 SANCHITA BORAH Maj F GEN TARUN CH. BORAH ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

64 100 MANIK JAN Maj F ISLAM NIZAM UDDIN ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

65 103 AMPIDA AKHTARA Maj F ISLAM SOHID ULLAH ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

66 105 SAYANIKA SAIKIA Maj F OBC PUSPA KANTA SAIKIA ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

67 106 RUMA BORAH Maj F GEN BIREN CH. BORAH ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

68 109 RIMA SAIKIA Maj F OBC DIMBESWAR SAIKIA ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

69 110 MONIJA BEGUM Maj F ISLAM LATE ABDUL MATIN ARTS 150 840 2770 3760



70 111 JUNTI SAIKIA Maj F OBC JAY SAIKIA ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

71 112 POPY GAYAN Maj F GEN PRASANTA GAYAN ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

72 114 BHARATI NATH Maj F OBC HARI NATH ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

73 118
BIKASH JYOTI 

BORAH
Maj M OBC LOHIT BORAH ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

74 120 YEASMINA BEGUM Maj F ISLAM ROFIQUL ISLAM ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

75 121 MONALISHA DAS Maj F SC LILA KANTA DAS ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

76 122 DISHARANI BORAH Maj F GEN BONTI BORAH ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

77 124 POLI SAIKIA Maj F GEN HOMESWAR SAIKIA ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

78 125
LAKHYA JYOTI 

BORAH
Maj M GEN ARUN CH. BORAH ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

79 127 MANASH HIRA Maj M SC NOMAL HIRA ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

80 128 EJAHA YEASMIN Maj F ISLAM IBRAHIM ALI ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

81 129 ANKITA SAIKIA Maj F GEN ARUN SAIKIA ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

82 130
SALAHUDDIN 

AHMED
Maj M ISLAM SIDDIK ALI ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

83 131 MORJINA BEGUM Maj F ISLAM MOMTAJ ALI ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

84 132 BINI DUTTA Maj F GEN LATE AMAR DUTTA ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

85 133 RAFINA BEGUM Maj F ISLAM MUSABBIR ALI ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

86 134 DHARITRI KALITA Maj F GEN BOLIN KALITA ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

87 135 SHORUF ABEGUM Maj F ISLAM ZAMIR UDDIN ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

88 137
KALYANI 

CHAKRABORTY
Maj F GEN KAJAL CHAKRABORTY ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

89 138 IBADUL ALI Maj G ISLAM AJAD ALI ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

90 139 PRIYANKA BORA Maj F OBC NUMAL BORA ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

91 140 TASMINA BEGUM Maj F ISLAM JOYNAL ABEDIN ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

92 142 PRIYA DAS Maj F SC DIPAK KR. DAS ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

93 143 MINAKHI SHARMA Maj F GEN BIDYADHAR SHARMA ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

94 145 NELSON TANTI Maj M T.TrIbe KARTIC TANTI ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

95 146 JEN SING KRO Maj M ST ROBI SING KRO ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

96 147 EVARANI PRODHAN Maj F OBC BINUD PRODHAN ARTS 150 840 2770 3760



97 149
KRISHAN 

RONGHANG
Maj M ST

LATE KAMSING 

RONGHANG
ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

98 154 REAJUL ISLAM Maj M ISLAM MOSTUFA HUSSAIN ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

99 157 RINKY DAS Maj F SC PRADIP DAS ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

100 159 MOMTA BEGUM Maj F ISLAM MAHBUB ALI ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

101 162
STUTI PARNA 

SAIKIA
Maj F GEN MOON SAIKIA ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

102 163 APURBA HASSA Maj M MOBC GILSON HASSA ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

103 164 SUNIL KRO Maj M ST DHANA KRO ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

104 166
BIRINDRA 

BASUMATARY
Maj M ST GAJEN BASUMATARY ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

105 167
NAYAN JYOTI 

BASUMATARY
Maj M ST

BUDHESWAR 

BASUMATARY
ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

106 168
DHEERAJ KR. 

BASUMATARY
Maj M ST

FHUKON CH. 

BASUMATARY
ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

107 169 JOON BASUMATARY Maj M ST JITEN BASUMATARY ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

108 170 TASRIN SULTANA Maj F ISLAM NIZAMUDDIN AHMED ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

109 172 MINTU BARUAH Maj M OBC LATE SARAT BORUAH ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

110 173 ANUPAM GAYAN Gen M OBC RANJIT GAYAN ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

111 174
DHRUBA JYOTI 

BORAH
Gen M OBC PRABIN BORAH ARTS 150 840 2770 3760

112 176 BHARGAB BORAH Gen M OBC LATE AJIT BORAH ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

113 177 BIRINCHI HAZARIKA Gen M SC PULIN HAZARIKA ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

114 178 SIMA BISWASH Gen F SC KARNADA BISWAS ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

115 181 PAPU CHAMUAH Gen M OBC KANAK CHAMUAH ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

116 182 MOUSUMI DAS Gen F SC RATUL DAS ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

117 184 JUNALI DAS Gen F SC AJIT DAS ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

118 185 MOUSUMI DEB Gen F GEN NIATI DEB ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

119 186 RIMA BARIK Gen F GEN DILIP BARIK ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

120 187 SANKUMONI NEOG Gen M GEN MRIDUL NEOG ARTS 150 720 2770 3640



121 188 CHIRONJIT MEDHI Gen M OBC PULIN MEDHI ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

122 192 SANGITA DAS Gen F SC NIRANJAN DAS ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

123 193 SUSMITA DAS Gen F SC NILAKANTA DAS ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

124 194
JANARDAN 

HAZARIKA
Gen M SC DALIP HAZARIKA ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

125 197 PRIYANKA DAS Gen F SC ANIL DAS ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

126 199 BABULI HIRA Gen M SC THULESWAR HIRA ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

127 201 DHAN ENGTI Gen M ST DIMBESWAR ENGTI ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

128 203
KAUSHIK 

BASUMATARY
Gen M ST GACHIL BASUMATARY ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

129 204 RICHO RONGHANG Gen M ST
LATE PROBHAT 

RONGHANG
ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

130 205 RANJITA DAIMARI Gen F ST AKAN DAIMARI ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

131 206 DRABIT KRAMSA Gen M ST MOHAN KRAMSA ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

132 207 PABAN TAKBI Gen M ST KATIRAM TAKBI ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

133 208
ARUN 

BASUMATARY
Gen M ST

MIHIRAM 

BASUMATARY
ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

134 209 HEMANTA ENGTI Gen M ST HOREN ENGTI ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

135 212 DEEP NATH Gen M OBC DIGANTA NATH ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

136 216 PRANAB BASU Gen M OBC DILIP BASU ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

137 217 MANJUL BORAH Gen M OBC NETRADHAR BORAH ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

138 219 BIPLOB SAIKIA Gen M OBC BUBUL SAIKIA ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

139 220
BHASKAR JYOTI 

BORA
Gen M OBC LATE PONA BORA ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

140 221
CHANDANA 

BORUAH
Gen F OBC DIPAK BARUAH ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

141 222 KASTURI GAYAN Gen F OBC KUSHAL GAYAN ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

142 223 SARMILA SHEEL Gen F OBC NANAK SHEEL ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

143 224 ANKUR SAIKIA Gen M OBC MINTU SAIKIA ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

144 226 ALIJA BEGUM Gen F ISLAM ISMAT ALI ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

145 227 SEEMA BORAH Gen F OBC LATE MAGHI BORAH ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

146 228 SIMPI BHUYAN Gen F OBC GOPAL BHUYAN ARTS 150 720 2770 3640



147 229 RUPREKHA SAIKIA Gen F OBC LACHI SAIKIA ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

148 230 NIRMALA MINZ Gen F OBC CHARLEY MINZ ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

149 231 MRIDUL BORA Gen M OBC NANDESWAR DAS ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

150 232 MANISHA GOWALA Gen F OBC LAKHINDRA GOWALA ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

151 233 KARISHMA BORA Gen F OBC SUREN BORA ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

152 234 AMAN RAJ SAIKIA Gen M OBC BIREN SAIKIA ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

153 235 KUSHAL SAIKIA Gen M OBC BIRAN SAIKIA ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

154 236 ASTOMI TANTI Gen F OBC KAILASH TANTI ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

155 237 DIMPI GOHAIN Gen F OBC BUBUL GOHAIN ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

156 240
MANASH JYOTI 

SAIKIA
Gen M OBC SUREN SAIKIA ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

157 241 PRABHAT BORA Gen M OBC DINESH BORA ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

158 243 DEEP JYOTI SAIKIA Gen M OBC PUNIRAM SAIKIA ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

159 244
PRANAB JYOTI 

BORAH
Gen M OBC SUREN BORAH ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

160 246 MANASHI DEBNATH Gen F OBC RADHA KT. DEBNATH ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

161 247 SEWALI DOIMARI Gen F OBC LATE RAGHU DOIMARI ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

162 251 MADHABI BHUMIZ Gen F OBC RAMESWAR BHUMIJ ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

163 253
NABAJYOTI 

RAJKHOWA
Gen M OBC PADMA RAJKHOWA ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

164 254 DHOJEN NAYAK Gen M OBC ANIRUDHA NAYAK ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

165 255 PADMA KT. NATH Gen M OBC TULARAM NATH ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

166 256 SUMITRA KARAN Gen F MOBC ANANTA KARAN ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

167 257 PURABI BHUMIZ Gen F OBC TARUN BHUMIZ ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

168 259 BARSHA BORAH Gen F OBC MAINA BORAH ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

169 262
MAHMUDAR 

RAHMAN
Gen M ISLAM SAFIKUR RAHMAN ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

170 263 MUKIBUR RAHMAN Gen M ISLAM ABDUL MATIN ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

171 264 JUGANTAR SARMAH Gen M GEN PUSPANDRA SARMAH ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

172 265 MURULI DAS Gen M SC MAHENDRA DAS ARTS 150 720 2770 3640



173 267 JULFIKAR ALI Gen M ISLAM ANUWARUL ISLAM ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

174 268 NASRIN SULTANA Gen F ISLAM ABDUL HUSSAIN ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

175 271 PRIYANKA PAUL Gen F OBC PARTUSH PAUL ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

176 272 UTTAM DAS Gen M SC UPEN CH. DAS ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

177 273 HAMIDA YEASMIN Gen F ISLAM HABIBUR RAHMAN ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

178 274 TILOK KURMI Gen M OBC MANESWAR KURMI ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

179 276 BIKASH DAS Gen M SC MANURANJAN DAS ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

180 281 FIROJ AHMED Gen M ISLAM MAINUL HOQUE ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

181 285 SINTUMONI SAIKIA Gen M OBC BAKUL CH. SAIKIA ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

182 286 ANKITA DAS Gen F SC DULLAL DAS ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

183 287 DIPAK BARMAN Gen M SC RABI BARMAN ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

184 288 NARESWAR RABHA Gen M ST PUTUL RABHA ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

185 289
JUGAL KISHOR 

BORA
Gen M OBC IRAN BORA ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

186 291 JESMINA BEGUM Gen F ISLAM MAINUDDIN ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

187 293 RASIDUL ISLAM Gen M ISLAM NOORJAMAL ISLAM ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

188 294 SARAT KALITA Gen M GEN LATE ROBI KALITA ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

189 296 HIMASRI KEOT Gen F GEN PRABIN KEOT ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

190 299 MONIJA BEGUM Gen F ISLAM BIPUL ALI ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

191 300
RAIJATUDDIN 

AHMED
Gen M ISLAM FAJAL ALI ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

192 313 SIMPI PATHAK Gen F GEN SADHAN PATHAK ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

193 314
MOON MOON 

GAYAN
Gen F GEN PUTUL GAYAN ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

194 316
ISHFA HANA 

HASSAN
Gen F ISLAM LATE ABDUL WADUD ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

195 318 SABIKUN NEHAR Gen F ISLAM JAINAL ABDIN ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

196 319
MUZAMMIL 

HUSSAIN
Gen M ISLAM ABDUL MATLIB ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

197 320 AJIBUR ALI Gen M ISLAM HAMIM ALI ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

198 322 PURABI HAZARIKA Gen F GEN KALIRAM HAZARIKA ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

199 327 BINITA GAYAN Gen F GEN PREMANANDA GAYAN ARTS 150 720 2770 3640



200 328 ASMINA BEGUM Gen F ISLAM ISLAM UDDIN ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

201 330 IMRAN HUSSAIN Gen M ISLAM MASRAF ALI ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

202 332 FIJORE AHMED Gen M ISLAM MAINUL HOQUE ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

203 334 PAPU KALITA Gen M GEN PRABHAT KALITA ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

204 335 SANJIB SARKAR Gen M ISLAM SAJAL SARKAR ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

205 337 SIMA TANTI Gen F OBC ASHOK TANTI ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

206 338 PRIYANKA BARMAN Gen F SC NIKHIL BARMAN ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

207 344 PUJA SUTRADHAR Gen F SC RANJIT SUTRADHAR ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

208 345 ARJUN NAHAR Gen F ISLAM MOFIJUDDIN ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

209 346 DIPTI PAUL Gen F GEN DULAL PAUL ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

210 349 SUMIT KR. THAKUR Gen M OBC OM PRAKASH THAKUR ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

211 350
MRIDUSMITA 

BISWAS
Gen F SC RAKHAL BISWAS ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

212 351 RIMLEE SAIKIA Gen F OBC RAJU SAIKIA ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

213 352 MANMI DAS Gen F SC RANJAN DAS ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

214 354 MOSTINA BEGUM Gen F ISLAM RAFIKUL HUSSAIN ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

215 355 INAMUL HOQUE Gen M ISLAM ABDUL MALEK ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

216 362 BASANTA KR. NATH Gen M OBC MOTIRAM NATH ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

217 366 NAZMIN SULTANA Gen F MOBC ABDUL RASHID ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

218 367 KANKAN BORA Gen M OBC BUBUL BORA ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

219 369 TANJILA BEGUM Gen F ISLAM MANSUR ALI ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

220 371
PRAGATI PALLAB 

BORAH
Gen M GEN DHANIRAM BORAH ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

221 376 TAPASH DEBNATH Gen M OBC BALURAM DEBNATH ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

222 377
BISHWAJIT 

DADHARA
Gen M GEN BOGAI DADHARA ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

223 378 JUNAK NAHOK Gen M OBC SATYA NAHOK ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

224 379 JEKEE LOHAR Gen M OBC SUKRA LOHAR ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

225 380 HABIBULLAH Gen M ISLAM JAINAL ABDIN ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

226 381 ARJUN NAHAK Gen M OBC RAGHU NAHAK ARTS 150 720 2770 3640



227 382 AKASIUSH MINJ Gen M OBC NILU MINZ ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

228 383 JADUMONI SAIKIA Gen M OBC HARA KANTA SAIKIA ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

229 386
BHARGAB 

HAZARIKA
Gen M SC LATE KALYAN BANIA ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

230 389 MINTU DEBNATH Gen M OBC MUNINDRA DEBNATH ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

231 390 DEBASISH MUDOI Gen M GEN JOGEN MUDOI ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

232 393 MAHMUDA KHATUN Gen F ISLAM NAZAMUDDIN AHMED ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

233 394 BISWAJIT BORAH Gen M OBC JITUMONI BORAH ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

234 396
DHARMESWAR 

MIRDHA
Gen M MOBC MOHAN MIRDHA ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

235 397 DIP BORAH Gen M OBC DULAL BORAH ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

236 399
PALLAB KR. 

SARMAH
Gen M GEN JIBON SARMAH ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

237 400 KABITA GAYAN Gen F OBC LATE RANJAN GAYAN ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

238 401 RUPA MONI DEVI Gen F OBC BADAN CH. NATH ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

239 402 JILANI DAHANGA Gen F OBC MASIDAS DAHANGA ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

240 403 MUSHIDA KHATUN Gen F ISLAM RAMJAN ALI ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

241 405 JAHEDA KHATUN Gen F ISLAM JAMAL UDDIN ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

242 406 NABAJYOTI BORAH Gen M OBC BABUL BORAH ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

243 410 SUNITA HIRA Gen F SC JOGESWAR HIRA ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

244 412 JIADUL ISLAM Gen M ISLAM AMBAS ALI ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

245 413 ALPANA HAZARIKA Gen F GEN RAMA HAZARIKA ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

246 414 DEEPJYOTI BORAH Gen M OBC KHAGEN BORAH ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

247 417 RUPALI ENGTIPI Gen F ST SARBURA ENGTI ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

248 418 RUPAN CH. DAS Gen M SC GOPAL CH. DAS ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

249 420 JUMI BARUAH Gen F GEN PRAHANTA BARUAH ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

250 422 PRABAL SAIKIA Gen M OBC BIREN SAIKIA ARTS 150 720 2770 3640

Total 37500 193320 692500 923320



Sl. No Name of the Student

1 TANU DAS

2 JONAKI BISWAS

3 SIMI BORUAH

4 KASTURI MAZUMDAR

5 MAYUR JYOTI BAIRAGI

6 RUPSON RONGPI

7 JIRMI TIMUNGPI

8 ANJALI TIMUNGPI

9 PRIYANKA SAIKIA

10 MANISHA KHAKHLARI

11 PANKAJ BARUAH

12 MUKUL KALITA

13 TRISHNA MANI PATHAK

14 SIMANTA RAVI DAS

15 BIDISHA BORA

16 KANAN RABHA

17 PRATIM DEKA

18 BHAGYASREE BORA

19 BABLI BHUYAN

20 TILAK BASUMATARY

21 SUMIT GOUR

22 SUPRIYA DAS

23 PRIYANKA DEY

24 RIYA PAUL

25 BHORABI SAIKIA

26 SANJAY TANTI

27 KARAN RAJPUT

28 SURJAN ALI
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29 SHAHJAHN ALI

30 BORNALI BORA

31 MINARUL HUSSAIN

32 SHEKH NAZIMUL ALOM

33 DIMPI MONI KUL

34 NIKITA DOLOI

35 PRASANTA BOSUMATARY

36 BISWAJIT RAVA

37 AMRIT B. MARAK

38 RAJEN TERANG



Sl. No. Name of the Student

1 BIDHI SHARMA

2 BIKASH BORKAKATI

3 SINTUMONI HIRA

4 RUHIT KEUT

5 MIRSHO RONGPIPI

6 AMAR GOWALA

7 NITA TIMUNGPI

8 PRASANNA DAS

9 WASMIN AFTAR

10 MITALI BOSUMATARI

11 DIMPI DADHARA

12 NIHARIKA BORAH

13 HIYAMANI SAIKIA

14 PARISHMITA PHUKAN

15 SIRONJITA BORAH

16 MRINMOY BORAH

17 MIKUMONI KHAKHLARY

18 MIRMILI BEYPI

19 MRITUNJOY MEDHI

20 AJOY ROY

21 NIRUPAMA HIRA

22 BANDANA DAS

23 POMPI SAIKIA

24 DIPANKAR GHOSH

25 ISHAN JYOTI BORAH

26 BIKROM ENGTI

27 PANKAJ TISSO

28 ROBIN DERA
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